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Brand pipetting aid, for micropipettes intraEND,
PET tube, S| adapter, TPE suction bellows

https:/ /www.neolab.de/en/manuelle-pipettierhelfer-pipettierhelfer-brand-pipettierhilfe-mikropipetten-intraend-pet-rohr-si-adapter-tpe
-saugbalg-bn-1908

419/24


https://www.neolab.de/en/manuelle-pipettierhelfer-pipettierhelfer-brand-pipettierhilfe-mikropipetten-intraend-pet-rohr-si-adapter-tpe-saugbalg-bn-1908
https://www.neolab.de/en/manuelle-pipettierhelfer-pipettierhelfer-brand-pipettierhilfe-mikropipetten-intraend-pet-rohr-si-adapter-tpe-saugbalg-bn-1908

For micropipettes BLAUBRAND® intraEND > 1ul. Consisting of PET plastic tube, silicone adapter and TPE suction bellows

with ventilation hole.

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Gross weight
HSNumber

Transport temperature
Storage temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

https://www.neolab.de/en/manuelle-pipettierhelfer-pipettierhelfer-brand-pipettierhilfe-mikropipetten-intraend-pet-rohr-si-adapter-tpe

BN-1908

Brand
4058072211530
0.0215

39269097

Room temperature
Room temperature
0.01700 kg

China

0.05500 m
0.03000 m
0.09500 m
156.750000 ccm

39269097
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